ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED O ESTIMATED QUANTITIE
1.	Fuel Price Adjustment		
	1 Allowance	\$ 700.00 /AL Figures	\$ 700.00 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: SEVEN H	UNDRED DOLLARS AND ZERO C	-
			PER ALLOWANCE
2.	Clearing Site (Maximum Price Bid	\$15,000.00)	
	1 Lump Sum	\$ 15000 /LS	\$ 15000 Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: FIFTEEN 1	MACA ** TO TOWNSHIP	rigales
			PER LUMP SUM
3.	Remove Existing Curb or Curb and	d Gutter (include sawcutting)	
	1,420 Linear Feet	\$/LF	\$14.20
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: ONE PENNY	Figures	Figures
			PER LINEAR FOOT
4.	Excavation, Unclassified		
	90 Cubic Yards	\$.90
WRITE	ONE PENNY	Figures	Figures
	-		PER CUBIC YARD
5.	Excavation, Unclassified, Test Pit		
	10 Cubic Yards	.01 \$/CY	.10
VRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: ONE PENNY	Figures	Figures
			PER CUBIC YARD
		SUBTOTAL FORWARD (\$_	

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASEI ESTIMATED QUANTI
3.	Remove and Replace Roadwa	ay Base (if and where ordered)	
	690 Square Yards	\$/\$Y	\$ 6.90
		Figures	Figures
VRITI	EUNIT PRICE BID: ONE PEN	NNY	
		 	PER SQUARE YAR
Ere		ACTION OF THE PARTY OF	
7.	Dense Graded Aggregate Bas	se Course, 6" Thick	
	45 Cubic Yards	\$.01 /CY Figures	\$.45 Figures
	ELINIT PRICE PID. ONE PEN	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	(igures
NRITE	EUNIT PRICE BID: ONE PEN		
	يوج فالمرياضية فالمرياضية فالمرافقين المريا فالمرافقين المراج المراج المراج المراج المراج المراج المراج المراج		PER CUBIC YARD
	Lint Mire Annthold Million 25 and	non.	
В.	Hot Mix Asphalt Milling, 3" or L	3.15	22128.75
В.	Hot Mix Asphalt Milling, 3" or L 7,025 Square Yards	\$/SY	\$
	7,025 Square Yards	\$ 3.15 /SY Figures	\$\$
	7,025 Square Yards	\$/SY	Figures
	7,025 Square Yards	\$ 3.15 /SY Figures	\$
WRITE	7,025 Square Yards EUNIT PRICE BID: THREE DO	\$ 3.15 /SY Figures OLLARS AND FIFTEEN CENTS	Figures
WRITE	7,025 Square Yards E UNIT PRICE BID: THREE DO Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base (\$ 3.15 /SY Figures OLLARS AND FIFTEEN CENTS Course, 4" Thick	Figures Figures PER SQUARE YAI
WRITE	7,025 Square Yards EUNIT PRICE BID: THREE DO	\$ 3.15 /SY Figures OLLARS AND FIFTEEN CENTS	Figures
WRITE	7,025 Square Yards E UNIT PRICE BID: THREE DO Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base 6 65 Tons	\$ 3.15 /SY Figures OLLARS AND FIFTEEN CENTS Course, 4" Thick \$.01 /TN Figures	Figures PER SQUARE YAF
WRITE	7,025 Square Yards E UNIT PRICE BID: THREE DO Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base (\$ 3.15 /SY Figures OLLARS AND FIFTEEN CENTS Course, 4" Thick \$.01 /TN Figures	Figures PER SQUARE YAI \$.65 Figures
WRITE	7,025 Square Yards E UNIT PRICE BID: THREE DO Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base 6 65 Tons	\$ 3.15 /SY Figures OLLARS AND FIFTEEN CENTS Course, 4" Thick \$.01 /TN Figures	Figures PER SQUARE YAF
WRITE	7,025 Square Yards E UNIT PRICE BID: THREE DO Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base 6 65 Tons	\$ 3.15 /SY Figures OLLARS AND FIFTEEN CENTS Course, 4" Thick \$.01 /TN Figures NY	Figures PER SQUARE YAI \$.65 Figures
WRITE	7,025 Square Yards E UNIT PRICE BID: THREE DO Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base of 65 Tons E UNIT PRICE BID: ONE PEN Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surfa	\$ 3.15 /SY Figures OLLARS AND FIFTEEN CENTS Course, 4" Thick \$.01 /TN Figures NY	Figures PER SQUARE YAI \$.65 Figures
WRITE	7,025 Square Yards E UNIT PRICE BID: THREE DO Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base of 65 Tons E UNIT PRICE BID: ONE PEN	\$ 3.15 /SY Figures OLLARS AND FIFTEEN CENTS Course, 4" Thick \$.01 /TN Figures NY	Figures PER SQUARE YAM \$65 Figures PER TON
WRITE	7,025 Square Yards E UNIT PRICE BID: THREE DO Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base 6 65 Tons E UNIT PRICE BID: ONE PEN Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surfa 840 Tons	\$ 3.15 /SY Figures OLLARS AND FIFTEEN CENTS Course, 4" Thick \$.01 /TN Figures NY Acce Course, 2" Thick \$ 83.50 /TN	Figures PER SQUARE YAI \$.65 Figures PER TON \$.70140
WRITE	7,025 Square Yards E UNIT PRICE BID: THREE DO Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base 6 65 Tons E UNIT PRICE BID: ONE PEN Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surfa 840 Tons	\$ 3.15 /SY Figures OLLARS AND FIFTEEN CENTS Course, 4" Thick \$.01 /TN Figures NY cee Course, 2" Thick \$ 83.50 /TN Figures	Figures PER SQUARE YAI \$.65 Figures PER TON \$.70140

THE BIDDER WILL SATISFACTORILY COMPLETE THE WORK ON THIS CONTRACT FOR THE FOLLOWING PRICE(S):

TEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BAS ESTIMATED QUAN	
11.	Roadway Trench Repair			
	135 Square Yards	\$ 30 /SY	\$ 4050	
	•	Figures	Figures	
VRITE	EUNIT PRICE BID:	Y DOLLARS		
			PER SQUARE Y	ARE
2.	Reconstruct Inlet, Type B,	Using New Casting		
	1 Unit	\$ 1200 UN Figures	\$1200	
		Figures	Figures	
VRITE	E UNIT PRICE BID: ONE T	THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED DOLLARS		
			PER UNIT	
3.	Furnish and Install 15' Alu	minum Barrier Gete		
	4 Units	\$ 4000 UN	16000	
	4 Olika	Figures	Figures	
VRITE	EUNIT PRICE BID: FOUR	THOUSAND DOLLARS		
			PER UNIT	
4.	8" x 18" Concrete Vertical	Curb (Include Bedding)		
	1,420 Linear Feet	\$ 25 /LF	\$ 35500	
		Figures	Figures	
VRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: TWEN	TY FIVE DOLLARS		
			PER LINEAR FO	ОТ
5.	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" This	ck (including bedding)		
	90 Square Yards	\$/\$Y	\$ 6750	
		Figures	Figures	
	UNIT PRICE BID: SEVEN	TY FIVE DOLLARS		
VRITE			PER SQUARE Y	ARE
WRITE			FER GROATE I	
VRITE			PER OGOANE I	

S:\Brick Twp\Project Files\BT211-01 - Pinewood Park\Spece\05 - C BT211.doc

THE BIDDER WILL SATISFACTORILY COMPLETE THE WORK ON THIS CONTRACT FOR THE FOLLOWING PRICE(S):

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED O ESTIMATED QUANTITIE
16.	Detectable Warning Surface	20	
10.			
	5 Square Yards	\$ 400 /SY Figures	\$ 2000 Figures
	FOUR	7	rigurea
NRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: FOUR	HUNDRED DOLLARS	
			PER SQUARE YARD
17.	Traffic Markings, Thermop	lastic	
			\$ 2000
	100 Square Feet	\$ <u>20</u> /SF Figures	\$Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: TWEE	NTY DOLLARS	
			PER SQUARE FOOT
18.	Traffic Striping, Long-Life I	Epoxy Resin, 4" Wide	
	4,070 Linear Feet	\$ 1 /LF	\$ 4070
		Figures	Figures
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: ONE	DOLLAR	
			PER LINEAR FOOT
19.	Regulatory and Warning S	ign	
	20 Square Feet	\$ 100 /SF	\$ 2000
	ara quant tari	Figures	Figures
VRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: ONE	HUNDRED DOLLARS	
			PER SQUARE FOOT
			an own that our
20.	2" Electrical Conduit, Sche	dule 40 PVC	
	1,890 Linear Feet	\$	\$ 28350
		Figures	Figures
NRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: FIFTE	EN DOLLARS	and the little of the little o
			PER LINEAR FOOT
		SUBTOTAL FORWARD	

S:\Brick Twp\Project Files\BT211-01 - Pinewood Park\Specs\05 - C BT211,doc

TEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE BASED ESTIMATED QUANTIT
21.	2" Electrical Conduit, Sche	dula 80 DVC	4
• • •		24.25	\$ 2425
	100 Linear Feet	\$ 24.25 /LF Figures	\$ 2425 Figures
VRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: TWEN	TY FOUR DOLLARS AND TWENTY FI	10.0 = 10 = 2 -1.0 (0.0
			PER LINEAR FOOT
2.	3" Electrical Conduit, Scher	dule 80 PVC	
	445 Linear Feet	\$ 19 /LF	\$ 8455
		Figures	Figures
VRITE	UNIT PRICE BID: NINET	EEN DOLLARS	
			PER LINEAR FOOT
-			
3.	Electrical Hand Hole, 13"W	x 24"L x 30°D	
3.	Electrical Hand Hole, 13"W	x 24"L x 30°D \$ 1100 /UN	\$ 25300
3.		1100	\$ 25300 Figures
	23 Units	\$ 1100 /UN	Figures
	23 Units	\$ 1100 /UN Figures	Figures
VRITE	23 Units UNIT PRICE BID: ONE T	\$ 1100 /UN Figures THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS	Figures
VRITE	23 Units	\$ 1100 /UN Figures THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS	Figures
VRITE	23 Units UNIT PRICE BID: ONE T	\$ 1100 /UN Figures HOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOLLAR: 2 x 24"L x 30"D \$ 1200 /UN	Figures S PER UNIT \$ 2400
4 .	23 Units UNIT PRICE BID: ONE T Electrical Hand Hole, 17"W 2 Units	\$ 1100 /UN Figures HOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOLLAR: 2 x 24"L x 30"D \$ 1200 /UN Figures	Figures S PER UNIT \$ 2400 Figures
4.	23 Units UNIT PRICE BID: ONE T Electrical Hand Hole, 17"W 2 Units	\$ 1100 /UN Figures HOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOLLAR: 2 x 24"L x 30"D \$ 1200 /UN	Figures S PER UNIT \$ 2400 Figures
VRITE 4.	23 Units UNIT PRICE BID: ONE T Electrical Hand Hole, 17"W 2 Units	\$ 1100 /UN Figures HOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOLLAR: 2 x 24"L x 30"D \$ 1200 /UN Figures	Figures S PER UNIT \$ 2400 Figures
4.	23 Units UNIT PRICE BID: ONE T Electrical Hand Hole, 17"W 2 Units	\$ 1100 /UN Figures HOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS 2 x 24"L x 30"D \$ 1200 /UN Figures HOUSAND TWO HUNDRED DOLLARS	Figures S PER UNIT \$ 2400 Figures
VRITE	23 Units UNIT PRICE BID: ONE T Electrical Hand Hole, 17"W 2 Units UNIT PRICE BID: ONE TH	\$ 1100 /UN Figures HOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS 2 x 24"L x 30"D \$ 1200 /UN Figures HOUSAND TWO HUNDRED DOLLARS	Figures S PER UNIT \$ 2400 Figures
4. /RITE	23 Units UNIT PRICE BID: ONE T Electrical Hand Hole, 17"W 2 Units UNIT PRICE BID: ONE TH	\$ 1100 /UN Figures HOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS 2 x 24"L x 30"D \$ 1200 /UN Figures HOUSAND TWO HUNDRED DOLLARS ing Fine Grading	Figures S PER UNIT \$ 2400 Figures S PER UNIT
VRITE 4. VRITE	23 Units UNIT PRICE BID: ONE T Electrical Hand Hole, 17"W 2 Units UNIT PRICE BID: ONE TH Topsoiling, 4" Thick, Including 300 Square Yards	\$ 1100 JUN Figures THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS 2 x 24"L x 30"D \$ 1200 JUN Figures HOUSAND TWO HUNDRED DOLLARS ing Fine Grading \$ 4 JSY	Figures S PER UNIT \$ 2400 Figures SPER UNIT

ITEM	DESCRIPTION		U	NIT PRICE			TAL PRICE BAS TIMATED QUAN	
26.	Fertilizing and See 300 Square Yards EUNIT PRICE BID:_	ONE DENIN	\$.01	_/sy	\$	3 Figures	
							PER SQUARE Y	ARD
27.	Straw Mulching 300 Square Yards UNIT PRICE BID:	ONE PENNY	\$.01 Figures	_/\$Y	\$	3 Figures	·
-							PER SQUARE Y	'ARD
28.	Allowance for Work	: Not Specified						
	1 Allowance		\$ <u> </u>	000.00 Figures	_/AL	\$	5,000,00 Figures	
WRITE	UNIT PRICE BID:_	FIV	E THO	USAND DO	LLARS A	ND ZERO CENT	3	,
				- 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10			PER ALLOWAN	CE

(Amount ~ Figures) TWO HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND, SIX HUNDRED NINEYT SEVEN DOLLARS AND NINETY FI (Amount – Written) TIME FOR COMPLETION of this Contract is 60 calendar days. Quantities are not guaranteed. Final payment will be based on actual quantities. C 5. BIDDER agrees that the Work will be substantially complete within 45 calendar days after the date when	IVE CENT
(Amount – Written) TIME FOR COMPLETION of this Contract is <u>60</u> calendar days. Quantities are not guaranteed. Final payment will be based on actual quantities. C 5. BIDDER agrees that the Work will be substantially complete within <u>45</u> calendar days after the date when	IVE CEN
TIME FOR COMPLETION of this Contract is <u>60</u> calendar days. Quantities are not guaranteed. Final payment will be based on actual quantities. C 5. BIDDER agrees that the Work will be substantially complete within <u>45</u> calendar days after the date when	
Quantities are not guaranteed. Final payment will be based on actual quantities. C 5. BIDDER agrees that the Work will be substantially complete within 45 calendar days after the date when	
C 5. BIDDER agrees that the Work will be substantially complete within 45 calendar days after the date when	
Contract Time commences to run as provided in paragraph 2.3 of the General Conditions, and completed ready for final payment within <u>60</u> calendar days after the date when the Contract Time commences to run.	
BIDDER accepts the provisions of the Agreement as to liquidated damages in the event of failure to complete Work on time.	the
C 6. Communications concerning this Bid shall be addressed to:	
The address of BIDDER indicated below:	
BIDDER NAME Esposito Construction LLC.	
MAILING ADDRESS 253 Main St. Ste 385, Matawan, NJ 07747	
C 7. The terms used in this Bid which are defined in the General Conditions of the Construction Contract includes part of the Contract Documents have the meanings assigned to them in the General Conditions.	ude
as part of the contract boothers into the mountings acoughed to them in the contract continues.	
March 2	
SUBMITTED on March, 2 , 2021 .	
JLB+ Joseph Bartolini - Estimator	
Joseph Bartolini - Estimator	
	1 x 1 /